WSZ Controller
for FUJI Inverter and Servo system
24C1-E-xxxx
S I M P L E  &  S M A R T
・The Ultimate Compact Controller
The slender design not only saves mounting space,
but allows  the entire system including distribution
panel and control box to be downsize.

bottle,  and percentage of defectiveness,etc.
2 3
Product Type Code  Main Specifications
Basic Main Units
(Up to 20kHz)
WSZ-14MAR2-D24 8 points digital input; 6 points relay output; 1 RS232 port; 24VDC power supply
WSZ-24MAR2-D24 14 points digital input; 10 points relay output; 1 RS232 port; 24VDC power supply
WSZ-24MAT2-D24 14 points digital input; 10 points transistor output; 1 RS232 port; 24VDC power supply
Advanced Main Units
(Up to 200kHz)
WSZ-14MCT2-D24 8 points digital input; 6 points transistor output; 1 RS232 port; 24VDC power supply
WSZ-24MCT2-D24 14 points digital input; 10 points transistor output; 1 RS232 port; 24VDC power supply
WSZ-32MCT2-D24 20 points digital input; 12 points transistor output; 1 RS232 port; 24VDC power supply
WSZ-40MCT2-D24 24 points digital input; 16 points transistor output; 1 RS232 port; 24VDC power supply
WSZ-60MCT2-D24 36 points digital input; 24 points transistor output; 1 RS232 port; 24VDC power supply
WSZ-24MCT2-AC 14 points digital input; 10 points transistor output; 1 RS232 port; 100-240VAC power supply
WSZ-32MCT2-AC 20 points digital input; 12 points transistor output; 1 RS232 port; 100-240VAC power supply
WSZ-40MCT2-AC 24 points digital input; 16 points transistor output; 1 RS232 port; 100-240VAC power supply
WSZ-60MCT2-AC 36 points digital input; 24 points transistor output; 1 RS232 port; 100-240VAC power supply
DIO Expansion
Unit/Modules
WSZ-24XYT-AC 14 points digital input; 10 points transistor output; 100-240VAC power supply
WSZ-8XYR 4 points digital input; 4 points relay output module
WSZ-8XYT 4 points digital input; 4 points transistor output module
WSZ-8YT 8 points transistor output module
WSZ-16YR 16 points relay output module
WSZ-16YT 16 points transistor output module
AIO Modules/Board
WSZ-2DA 2ch. analog output module
WSZ-4A2D 4ch. analog input + 2ch analog output module
WSZ-6AD 6ch. analog input module
WSZ-B2A1D 2ch. analog Input + 1ch. analog output board
Temperature
Measurement
Modules
WSZ-6TC 6ch. themocouple temperature input module
WSZ-16TC 16ch. themocouple temperature input module
AI +Temperature
Measurement
Combo Module
WSZ-2A4TC 2ch. analog input + 4ch. thermocouple module
Load Cell Module WSZ-1LC 1ch. load cell measurement module
Communication
Modules/Boards
WSZ-CM22 2 ports RS232 communication module
WSZ-CM55 2 ports RS485 communication module
WSZ-CM25E 1 port RS232 + 1 port RS485 + Ethernet interface communication module
WSZ-CB25 1 port RS232 + 1 port RS485 communication board
WSZ-CBE 1 port 10 Base T Ethernet communication board
WSZ-CBCAN 1 port CANopen communication board
Memory Pack WSZ-PACK Program memory pack